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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy

M- Run 1

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:47:56

Grobnik 4,168 km

24.5.2025. 13:35.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
. 4 13:55:44.742 1:54.381 42.407 37.120 34.854
(31) PARM Eero - SORMUNEN Niko 5 13:57:42.952 1:58.210 43.129 37.615 37.466
1 13:49:41.662 1:45.374 42.956 32.022 30.396
2 13:51:18.994 1:37.332 35.677 31.851 29.804 (22) BELL Maximilian - PREISINGER Julia
3 13:52:56.587 1:37.593 35.364 32.121 30.108 1 13:50:06.316 2:10.028 53.406 38.699 37.923
4 13:54:33.804 1:37.217 35.228 31.979 30.010 2 13:52:05.018 1:58.702 45.362 38.075 35.265
5 13:56:11.718 1:37.914 35.530 31.931 30.453 3 13:54:05.974 2:00.956 43.173 39.413 38.370
4 13:56:09.763 2:03.789 44.230 39.116 40.443
(97) GRABMULLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey
13:49:41.127 1:44.839 42.358 32.012 30.469 (51) KASEN Manfred - SCHILD Sigrid
2 13:51:19.471 1:38.344 35.909 31.871 30.564 1 13:50:05.315 2:09.027 52.488 39.498 37.041
3 13:52:57.868 1:38.397 35.657 32.206 30.534 2 13:52:07.639 2:02.324 44.236 40.057 38.031
4 13:54:35.924 1:38.056 35.688 31.934 30.434 3 13:54:09.394 2:01.755 44.665 39.703 37.387
5 13:56:15.407 1:39.483 36.005 32.559 30.919 4 13:56:13.956 2:04.562 43.575 39.782 41.205
(66) ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna (16) PREUB Ron - DIRNTHALER Michaela
13:49:45.932 1:49.644 45.118 34.490 30.036 1 13:50:09.077 2:12.789 54.364 39.977 38.448
2 13:51:25.965 1:40.033 37.073 33.125 29.835 13:52:15.982 2:06.905 47.051 41.259 38.595
3 13:53:04.762 1:38.797 37.010 32.313 29.474 3 13:54:22.070 2:06.088 47.085 40.900 38.103
4 13:54:43.860 1:39.098 36.812 32.207 30.079 4 13:56:34.486 2:12.416 48.645 43.005 40.766
5 13:56:23.229 1:39.369 36.689 32.629 30.051
(73) WIRTH Enrico - LUTTKE Werner
(43) VOLLAND Markus - GUBERNATH Lena 1 13:49:39.048 1:42.760 41.369 31.641 29.750
13:49:48.855 1:52.567 46.500 34.468 31.599 2 13:51:15.095 1:36.047 35.188 31.195 29.664
2 13:51:31.615 1:42.760 38.751 33.270 30.739 3 13:52:51.858 1:36.763 35.083 31.827 29.853
3 13:53:14.376 1:42.761 37.953 33.429 31.379 4 13:54:28.346 1:36.488 35.205 31.438 29.845
4 13:54:57.673 1:43.297 38.132 33.796 31.369 5 13:56:05.981 1:37.635 35.754 31.359 30.522
5 13:56:40.992 1:43.319 38.662 33.553 31.104
(7) KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus
1 13:49:48.074 1:51.786 45.710 34.830 31.246
2 13:51:30.819 1:42.745 38.216 33.759 30.770
3 13:53:13.537 1:42.718 38.068 33.885 30.765
4 13:54:57.674 1:44.137 38.301 34.710 31.126
5 13:56:42.552 1:44.878 38.989 34.395 31.494
(5) SCHRODER Peter - ZIMMERMANN Carolin
1 13:49:45.900 1:49.612 44.775 34.613 30.224
2 13:51:29.424 1:43.524 38.134 34.044 31.346
3 13:53:12.497 1:43.073 38.015 34.005 31.053
4 13:54:55.737 1:43.240 38.122 34.528 30.590
5 13:56:42.772 1:47.035 41.630 34.017 31.388
(36) KOMPUS Jaanus - KUUSK Avo
13:49:52.891 1:56.603 47.488 37.148 31.967
2 13:51:42.436 1:49.545 40.521 36.862 32.162
3 13:53:32.763 1:50.327 40.074 36.792 33.461
4 13:55:25.306 1:52.543 42.272 37.436 32.835
5 13:57:14.546 1:49.240 40.837 36.046 32.357
(3) KOCHLOFL Robert - MAIXNER Thomas
1 13:49:56.067 1:59.779 48.933 38.404 32.442
2 13:51:47.263 1:51.196 40.943 37.476 32.777
3 13:53:37.194 1:49.931 40.457 36.766 32.708
4 13:55:28.023 1:50.829 40.512 36.977 33.340
5 13:57:22.382 1:54.359 41.858 39.466 33.035
(8) DAMASCHKE Jiirgen - RAHDER Steffen
1 13:49:52.691 1:56.403 47.406 36.112 32.885
2 13:51:42.378 1:49.687 40.027 36.258 33.402
3 13:53:35.922 1:53.544 41.773 37.566 34.205
4 13:55:27.002 1:51.080 40.626 36.733 33.721
5 13:57:24.879 1:57.877 42.707 39.278 35.892
(79) SEDLACEK Roman - ROTENEKOVA Katerina
1 13:49:59.361 2:03.073 49.920 38.249 34.904
2 13:51:57.254 1:57.893 42.666 39.176 36.051
3 13:53:50.361 1:53.107 42.058 36.872 34.177
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